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Diane.mero@actualenergy.com  

stephanie.passley-lee@actualenergy.com  

agoheen@ambitenergy.com  

Bwhite@ambitenergy.com  

jaultz@ambitenergy.com  

LLusk@AMBITENERGY.COM  

MVanHooks@ambitenergy.com  

aaron.hubik@bigdataenergy.com  

carrie.rohrer@bigdataenergy.com  

cherie.fuller@bp.com  

denise.mello@bp.com  

doanh.do@bp.com 

krishan.ramgulam@bp.com  

Drake.Welch@Calpinesolutions.com  

james.lattos@calpinesolutions.com  

jhelum.bagchi@calpinesolutions.com  

joshua.brock@calpine.com 

paul.soco@calpinesolutions.com  

paula.white@calpinesolutions.com  

sam.schmidt@calpinesolutions.com  

jwade@ces-ltd.com  

clifton.below@communitypowernh.gov  

Ivy.Villarreal@champion.energy  

JoAnn.Wilson@champion.energy  

mary.lindsay@champion.energy 

Randi.Billings@champion.energy  

mcheung@4choiceenergy.com  

sormsbee@colonialpowergroup.com  

golding@communitychoicepartners.com  

brian.callnan@communitypowernh.gov  

deana.dennis@communitypowernh.gov  

Aimee.Pergine@constellation.com  

Rachel.Mefford@constellation.com  

Rik.Chancio@constellation.com  

donald.m.kreis@oca.nh.gov  

cadzema@ces-ltd.com  

Candice.Jackson@directenergy.com  

amanda.o.noonan@energy.nh.gov  

elizabeth.r.nixon@energy.nh.gov  

jacqueline.m.trottier@energy.nh.gov  

matthew.c.young@energy.nh.gov  

stephen.r.eckberg@energy.nh.gov  

dbelin@earthetch.com  

tdougherty@earthetch.com  
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trankin@earthetch.com  

spuskar@energywell.com  

alex.delarosa@engie.com  

christian.trimble@engie.com  

cindy.hernandez@engie.com  

dayna.doize@engie.com  

grant.hutchison@engie.com  

Marsha.Griffin@engie.com  

meng.liu@engie.com  

Shannon.Binns@engie.com  

tiffany.williams@engie.com  

tomas.aisenberg@engie.com  

yadira.hernandez@engie.com  

kjoseph@sparkenergy.com  

bcalhoun@esgglobal.com  

mneibert@esgglobal.com  

aaron.downing@eversource.com  

supplierservicesnh@eversource.com  

daryush.donyavi@eversource.com  

dawn.coskren@eversource.com  

helen.gagnon@eversource.com  

jessica.chiavara@eversource.com  

katherine.provencher@eversource.com  

melissa.gagliardi@eversource.com  

michael.dooley@eversource.com  

sandra.gagnon@eversource.com  

warren.boutin@eversource.com  

Max@goodenergy.com  

john.holtz@greenmountain.com  

Kim.Wall@HansenCX.com  

hhaas@igsenergy.com  

brandon.siegel@intelometry.com  

robert.garcia@libertyutilities.com  

melyssa.flaherty@libertyutilities.com  

michael.sheehan@libertyutilities.com  

michael@missiondata.io 

erika.manore@mp2energy.com  

jeremy.gonser@mp2energy.com  

dana.coulter@nee.com  

clarkj@nhec.com  

karinjal@nhec.com  

pattenm@nhec.com  

querrym@nhec.com  

slevy@napower.com  
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srael@napower.com  

Anders.Lauersen@nrg.com  

Angela.Schorr@nrg.com  

chance.ross@nrg.com  

Julie.Goodchild@directenergy.com  

USNUtilityContact@directenergy.com  

LGibbons@nrg.com 

Lyesha.Fletcher@nrg.com  

Ram.Sreenivasan@nrg.com  

rebecca.schoen@nrg.com  

Robin.Silvestri@nrg.com  

Spencer.Halstead@nrg.com  

Travis.Kavulla@nrg.com  

OCALitigation@oca.nh.gov 
michael.lee@octoenergy.com 

Rajiv.shah@octoenergy.com  

dpatch@orr-reno.com  

b.hayden@standardpower.com  

e.manns@standardpower.com  

r.polson@standardpower.com  

joe.lindsay@systrends.com  

sreedhar.desai@systrends.com  

cparess@genieretail.com  

jcharlesworth@townsquareenergy.com  

daveya@unitil.com 

huizenga@unitil.com  

Leakee@unitil.com 

pentzj@unitil.com  

haynesj@unitil.com 

conneely@unitil.com  

asbury@unitil.com  

lambert@unitil.com  

crucitti@unitil.com  

taylorp@unitil.com  

pager@unitil.com  

Franklin.Nunes@vertexone.net  

Stephen.wilson2@vistraenergy.com  

barbara.schultz@vistracorp.com  

jim.vermeulen@vistracorp.com  

cbinmore@xoomenergy.com  

cnesalesnh@constellation.com  

contracts@nexteraenergyservices.com  

DEBUtilityOperations@directenergy.com  

EL_SupplierServices@unitil.com  
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info@firstpointpower.com  

info@GridPowerDirect.com  

marketfiles@sparkenergy.com  

regulatory@clearviewenergy.com  

regulatory@mp2energy.com  

regulatory@smartenergy.com  

RetailEDI@ces-ltd.com  

service@summerenergy.com  

support@championenergyservices.com  

utilityops@cleanchoiceenergy.com  

 


